TFT Displays – Part Numbering Change Notice
January 21, 2009
Dear Valued Customers,
This letter is to inform you that Shanghai Tianma will change our entire TFT display part numbers
to a new numbering system, effective January 23rd, 2009.  This change was made to simplify our
numbering system and to adopt consistency within our global Tianma Group.
On the following page, you will find a list of our new part numbers corresponding to our old part
numbers, for the most common products.  These are also the modules we suggest for new designs
as they are in mass production and expected to be available in the long term.
If you need to cross reference any specific part number that is not on the list, please contact the
Tianma USA office directly for further assistance.
For up-to-date products offering, please go to our company website at www.tianma.com, or call us
at (626) 336-8188 for details.
Thank you for your cooperation and we apologize for any inconvenience.  We look forward to
supporting you with your LCD display needs.
Sincerely,
Lu T. Do
Director | Sales & Marketing
TIANMA Microelectronics (USA) Inc.
1218 John Reed Ct, City of Industry, CA  91745 U.S.A.  Tel: (626) 336-8188 * Fax: (626) 336-8110
Shanghai Tianma ‐ TFT New Part Number Changes
(Effective January 1st, 2009)
Size Resolution New Part# Old Part# Comment
1.79" 128 x 160 TM018FDH02 N/A
2.0" 176 x 220 TM020GDH01 TS020GAACD01‐00
2.0" 176 x 220 TM020GDH03 N/A
2.2" 176 x 220 TM022GBH01 TS022GAACB06‐00
2.2" 176 x 220 TM022GDH05 TS022GAACD05‐00
2.2" 240 x 320 TM022HBH01 TS022HAACB01‐00
2.2" 240 x 320 TM022HDH02 TS022HAACD14‐00
2.2" 240 x 320 TM022HDH05 TS022HAACD17‐00
2.4" 240 x 320 TM024HBH05 TS024HAACB07‐00
2.4" 240 x 320 TM024HDH13 TS024HAADD04‐01
2.7" 320 x 240 TM027CDH02 N/A Delta RGB
2.83" 240 x 320 TM028HBH03 TS028HAACB07‐00
2.83" 240 x 320 TM028HBH15 TS028HAARB05‐00
2.83" 240 x 320 TM028HDH01 TS028HAADD01‐00
3.2" 240 x 400 TM032LDH01 TS032LAARD01‐00 Portrait
3 5" 320 240 TM035KBH02 TS035KAAVB02 00
Tianma Microelectronics (USA), Inc. ‐ 1218 John Reed Ct, City of Industry, CA  91745 ‐ Tel: (626) 336‐8188, Fax: (626) 336‐8110
3.5" 320 x 240 TM035KBH02 TS035KAAVB02‐00
3.5" 320 x 240 TM035KDH03 TS035KAAVD03‐00
4.7" 480 x 272 TM047NBH01 TS047NAARB01‐00
4.7" 480 x 272 TM047NDH01 N/A
5.6" 320 x 234 TM056KDH01 TS056KAAAD01‐00 Analog
5.6" 320 x 234 TM056KDH02 TS056KAAAD02‐00 Analog
6.95" 800 x 480 TM070RBH01 TS070RAATB01‐00
6.95" 800 x 480 TM070RDH01 TS070RAATD01‐00
7.0" 800 x 600 TM070SDH01 TS070SAATD01‐00
7.0" 480 x 234 TM070UDH01 TS070OAAAD01‐00 Analog
7.0" 480 x 234 TM070UDH02 TS070OAAAD02‐01 Analog
10.4" 800 x 600 TM104SCH01 TS104SAATC01‐00 TTL, CCFL
10.4" 800 x 600 TM104SCH02 TS104SAALC01‐00 LVDS, CCFL
10.4" 800 x 600 TM104SDH01 N/A 400 nits LED
Tianma Microelectronics (USA), Inc. ‐ 1218 John Reed Ct, City of Industry, CA  91745 ‐ Tel: (626) 336‐8188, Fax: (626) 336‐8110